PAGE 1 OF 4 DATA SHEET   K85001-0637 ISSUE 1.0Not to be used for installation purposes
KIDDE COMMERCIAL CATALOG Speakers, Strobes, Horns, Bells and Chimes
PAGE 1 OF 7 DATA SHEET   K85001-1030 ISSUE 1.1Not to be used for installation purposes
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS.
POWERED BY PARTNERSHIP.*
OUTDOOR-RATED
HORNS, STROBES,
AND HORN-STROBES

EWGAVWF-CVR White FIRE
EWGAVWN-CVR White None
ORDERING INFORMATION
Accessories
74347U Surface-mount box,
outdoor rated, Red EWGWMA Adapter Plate, White
449 Surface-mount box,
outdoor rated, Gray EWGRMA Adapter Plate, Red
Model Number Syntax, Appliances Model Number Syntax, Replacement Covers
EWGAVRF
Housing Color
R = Red
W = White
Housing Marking
N = None
F = FIRE
A = ALERT
Functions
AV = Horn-Strobe
A = Horn Only
V = Strobe Only
Genesis Series
EWG = Genesis Outdoor Rated
Cover
DesignationEWGAVRF-CVR
Housing Color
R = Red
W = White
Cover Marking
N = None
F = FIRE
A = ALERTFunctions
AV = Speaker-
Strobes &  Horn-
Strobes
A = Speaker Only
& Horn Only
V = Strobe Only
Genesis Series
EWG = Genesis Outdoor Rated
Note: EWGAV covers are compatible with Speaker-Strobes &
Horn-Strobes EWGA covers are compatible with Speaker Only
& Horn Only
PAGE 7 OF 4 DATA SHEET   K85001-0637 ISSUE 1.0Not to be used for installation purposes
0
7-2
5-2
5
PAGE 7 OF 7 DATA SHEET   K85001-1030 ISSUE 1.1Not to be used for installation purposes
CONTACT US
Phone: 		  888.244.9979 (Option 4)
Email: 		  kidde.fire@carrier.com
Website: 		 kidde-esfire.com
8985 Town Center Pkwy,
Bradenton, FL 34202
©2025 Walter Kidde Portable Equipment, LLC
All rights reserved.
*Kidde Commercial and its authorized resellers/
distributors are separate and independent entities.
This relationship between vendor and reseller/
distributor does not constitute a legal partnership or
create any shared liability between companies.
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS.
POWERED BY PARTNERSHIP.*